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 Palisade Perimeter Fencing & Gates

2000mm high Weldmesh fencing (green
polyester power finish) and gates

Bow Top Fencing and gates

KEY

G18

T16
T15

T14
T12

T11

T10

T9

T8

T7

T2
T1

Do not scale from this drawing
The contractor is to check all dimensions on site and report any
discrepancies to the architect
All rights described in chapter IV of the copyright, designs and
patents act 1988 have been generally asserted
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